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Appendix B: Program Review Six-Year Cycle  
 
Table B1. Schedule of Programs for Review, Sorted by Academic Year 
Year Cycle Department Division 
2019-2020 E Pharmacy Technology Health Occupations 
2019-2020 E Physical Therapist Assistant Health Occupations 
2019-2020 E Athletics Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2019-2020 E Kinesiology Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2019-2020 E Women's Studies Humanities and Social Sciences 
2019-2020 E Philosophy Humanities and Social Sciences 
2019-2020 E Anthropology Humanities and Social Sciences 
2019-2020 E English as a Second Language Liberal Arts 
2019-2020 E Library Instruction & Resources Library 
2019-2020 E Woodworking Manufacturing Technology Technology 
2020-2021 F Theatre Arts Fine Arts & Communications 
2020-2021 F Economics Humanities and Social Sciences 
2020-2021 F Business Accounting Business Education 
2020-2021 F Art and Design/Photography Fine Arts & Communications 
2020-2021 F Child Development Health Occupations 
2020-2021 F Physical Education Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2020-2021 F Psychology Humanities and Social Sciences 
2020-2021 F Earth Sciences Science Engineering & Math 
2020-2021 F Cosmetology Technology 
2021-2022 A Business Communications - Office Technologies Business Education 
2021-2022 A Culinary Arts Health Occupations 
2021-2022 A Dental Assisting Health Occupations 
2021-2022 A Dental Hygiene Health Occupations 
2021-2022 A Medical Assisting Health Occupations 
2021-2022 A Reading Liberal Arts 
2021-2022 A Foreign Language Liberal Arts 
2021-2022 A Computer and Information Sciences Science Engineering & Math 
2021-2022 A Physics/Engineering Science Engineering & Math 
2021-2022 A Machine Tool Technology Technology 
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Table B1 (Continued). Schedule of Programs for Review, Sorted by Academic Year 

Year Cycle Department Division 
2022-2023 B Business Administration Business Education 
2022-2023 B Business Real Estate Business Education 
2022-2023 B Music Fine Arts & Communications 
2022-2023 B Speech-Language Pathology Assistant Health Occupations 
2022-2023 B Administration of Justice Humanities and Social Sciences 
2022-2023 B Adult Education Adult Education 
2022-2023 B English Liberal Arts 
2022-2023 B Chemistry Science Engineering & Math 
2022-2023 B Auto Collision Repair and Refinishing (Auto Body) Technology 
2022-2023 B Automotive Mechanical Repair Technology (Auto) Technology 
2023-2024 C Business Paralegal Business Education 
2023-2024 C Counseling and Guidance Counseling 
2023-2024 C Mass Communications Fine Arts & Communications 
2023-2024 C Health Education Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2023-2024 C Biology/Microbiology Science Engineering & Math 
2023-2024 C Plastics/Composites Manufacturing Technology Technology 
2023-2024 C Welding Technology 
2024-2025 D Educational Technology Education Technology 
2024-2025 D Nursing Health Occupations 
2024-2025 D Dance Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2024-2025 D Sociology Humanities and Social Sciences 
2024-2025 D History Humanities and Social Sciences 
2024-2025 D Political Science Humanities and Social Sciences 
2024-2025 D Speech Liberal Arts 
2024-2025 D Mathematics Science Engineering & Math 
2024-2025 D Architecture Technology 
2024-2025 D Engineering Design Technology Technology 
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Table B2. Schedule of Programs for Review, Sorted by Department 

Year Cycle Department Division 
2019-2020 E Anthropology Humanities and Social Sciences 
2022-2023 B Administration of Justice Humanities and Social Sciences 
2022-2023 B Adult Education Adult Education 
2024-2025 D Architecture Technology 
2020-2021 F Art and Design/Photography Fine Arts & Communications 
2019-2020 E Athletics Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2022-2023 B Auto Collision Repair and Refinishing (Auto Body) Technology 
2022-2023 B Automotive Mechanical Repair Technology (Auto) Technology 
2023-2024 C Biology/Microbiology Science Engineering & Math 
2020-2021 F Business Accounting Business Education 
2022-2023 B Business Administration Business Education 
2021-2022 A Business Communications - Office Technologies Business Education 
2023-2024 C Business Paralegal Business Education 
2022-2023 B Business Real Estate Business Education 
2022-2023 B Chemistry Science Engineering & Math 
2020-2021 F Child Development Health Occupations 
2021-2022 A Computer and Information Sciences Science Engineering & Math 
2020-2021 F Cosmetology Technology 
2023-2024 C Counseling and Guidance Counseling 
2021-2022 A Culinary Arts Health Occupations 
2024-2025 D Dance Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2021-2022 A Dental Assisting Health Occupations 
2021-2022 A Dental Hygiene Health Occupations 
2020-2021 F Earth Sciences Science Engineering & Math 
2020-2021 F Economics Humanities and Social Sciences 
2024-2025 D Educational Technology Education Technology 
2024-2025 D Engineering Design Technology Technology 
2022-2023 B English Liberal Arts 
2019-2020 E English as a Second Language Liberal Arts 
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Table B2 (Continued). Schedule of Programs for Review, Sorted by Department 

Year Cycle Department Division 
2021-2022 A Foreign Language Liberal Arts 
2023-2024 C Health Education Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2024-2025 D History Humanities and Social Sciences 
2019-2020 E Kinesiology Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2019-2020 E Library Instruction & Resources Library 
2021-2022 A Machine Tool Technology Technology 
2023-2024 C Mass Communications Fine Arts & Communications 
2024-2025 D Mathematics Science Engineering & Math 
2021-2022 A Medical Assisting Health Occupations 
2022-2023 B Music Fine Arts & Communications 
2024-2025 D Nursing Health Occupations 
2019-2020 E Pharmacy Technology Health Occupations 
2019-2020 E Philosophy Humanities and Social Sciences 
2020-2021 F Physical Education Health, Physical Education & Recreation 
2019-2020 E Physical Therapist Assistant Health Occupations 
2021-2022 A Physics/Engineering Science Engineering & Math 
2023-2024 C Plastics/Composites Manufacturing Technology Technology 
2024-2025 D Political Science Humanities and Social Sciences 
2020-2021 F Psychology Humanities and Social Sciences 
2021-2022 A Reading Liberal Arts 
2024-2025 D Sociology Humanities and Social Sciences 
2024-2025 D Speech Liberal Arts 
2022-2023 B Speech-Language Pathology Assistant Health Occupations 
2020-2021 F Theatre Arts Fine Arts & Communications 
2023-2024 C Welding Technology 
2019-2020 E Women's Studies Humanities and Social Sciences 
2019-2020 E Woodworking Manufacturing Technology Technology 




